Cryogenic Break-away Couplings
Cryogenic Break-away Couplings
Features
Specifications
Applications
• Primarily designed for the safe transfer of cryogenic media
    such as LNG (-163℃) and Nitrogen (-196℃), where safety and
    reliability are of utmost concerns.

SCBAC  -  FL32  -  13K
SCBAC  -  F32N  -  M32N  -  13K
Ordering Information
1 2
1 12 2
3
3
Example 1 :
Example 2 :
1. End Connection 3. Breaking Force2. End Connection Size
Size (inch) 1 2 2-1/2 3 4 6 8
NPT 16 N 32 N 40 N 48 N 64 N 96 N 128 N
PT 16 R 32 R 40 R 64 R 64 R 96 R 128 R
Flange 16 32 40 48 64 96 128
*Stainless Steel is standard body material.
□ F = Female Thread
□ M = Male Thread
□ FL = Flange
□ 4.8K = 4.8kN
□ 13K = 13kN
□ 22K = 22kN
□ 33K = 33kN
□ 52K = 52kN
□ 92K = 92kN
□ 165K = 165kN
Breaking bolts in Stainless Steel
Protecting ring